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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017
Meet Program

Event 1 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
2 Sha Tin A
3 Islands A
4 Kwai Tsing A
5 Southern A
6 Sai Kung A
7 HKSAPID A
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims
2 Tuen Mun A
3 Yuen Long A
4 Kowloon City A
5 Tai Po A
6 Sham Shui Po A
7 Yau Tsim Mong A
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Wong Tai Sin A
2 Kwun Tong A
3 Eastern A
4 North A
5 Wan Chai A
6 Central & Western A
7 Tsuen Wan A
Event 2 Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly
MR: CHAN Kin Lok, ST
HKR: Hannah WILSON
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
1 9148 Tang, Hoi Chi Antonia Islands
2 8878 Yam, Yuen Man Annis Central & Western
3 9072 Kwok, Sin Ki Suki North
4 9074 Kong, Charis Eastern
5 9162 Tam, Cheuk Kiu Sha Tin
6 9045 Chow, Wing Sum Islands
7 8869 Chan, Hau Yung North
Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 9183 Yeung, Kei Yau Carina Tsuen Wan
2 9180 Hung, Lok Ching Southern
3 9181 Chan, Lok Wai Southern
4 8806 Wong, Ching Lam Tuen Mun
5 8943 Chui, Tak Yi Kowloon City
6 8950 Chan, Sum Yee Kwun Tong
7 9136 Jiang, Wing Kiu Sai Kung
8 8860 Hung, Cassandra Josephine Sha Tin
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017
Meet Program

Heat 3 Prelims... (Event 2 Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
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8850
8834
9113
8979
9122
9056
8954
9139
4 0of 4 Prelims
9004
8874
9126
9021
9041
9059
8978
9097

Chick, Wing Ki Kitty
Cheung, Ka Yi
Wong, Wing Sze

Ng, Yee Wing Ines
Yeung, Hoi Ching
Ho, Sin Man Cherry
Au, Ching Tung

Yip, Pui Kwan

Lau, Sze Wan

Wong, Hoi Yan

Wong, Wai Nam

Chan, Tsz Ching

Lam, Pac Tung Nikita
Wang, Ho Yan

Wong, Stephanie Chun Yan
Mak, Ho Yan

Event 3 Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Tuen Mun
Kwai Tsing
Kwun Tong
Sai Kung
Wong Tai Sin
Tai Po

Yuen Long
Yuen Long

Wong Tai Sin
Wan Chai

Sham Shui Po
Eastern
Kowloon City
Yau Tsim Mong
Wan Chai

Yau Tsim Mong

MR: 56.70 NG Chun Nam Derick, CW
HKR: 53.70 CHEAH Geoffrey

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

2 8941 Wan, Michael Tsz Shun Kowloon City

3 8859 Wan, Tsz Wang Yau Tsim Mong

4 8893 Cheng, Kam Fung Kwun Tong

5 8845 Lau, Tsz Hong Islands

6 9104 Lau, Pok Wai Islands

7 8925 Wong, Chun Ming Maurice Wan Chai
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 8832 Sit, Kwok Lun Kwai Tsing

2 8905 Lau, Chun Hei Tai Po

3 8898 Law, Siu Chung Yuen Long

4 9166 Chan, Pak Hin Sham Shui Po

5 9141 Nip, Pak Ho Parco Sha Tin

6 8914 Chan, Tsz Hin Sham Shui Po

7 8841 Li, Tsz Yuen Sai Kung

8 8942 Tang, Yik Tsun Kowloon City
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 8952 Chan, Wai Tsun Kwun Tong

2 9017 Yeung, Lai Him Tuen Mun

3 9052 Lau, Yui Hin Tuen Mun

4 9039 Chan, James Gavin Eastern

5 8875 Tam, Sze Shing Thomas Central & Western

6 8814 Tse, Yiu Ting Tai Po

7 9182 Tsang, Ho Yan Sai Kung

8 9168 Ma, Ka Shing Central & Western
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017

Heat 4 Prelims... (Event 3 Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Meet Program

1 8819 Lam, Ho Hin Vincent Tsuen Wan

2 8969 Tang, Ngo Chi Sha Tin

3 9038 Chiu, Chun Hei Eastern

4 8899 Wong, Ching Yin Jimmy Yuen Long

5 9079 Chung, Hau Yin Howard Wong Tai Sin

6 9023 Lui, Yiu Kwong Wong Tai Sin

7 9120 Yung, Cheuk Long Charlie Yau Tsim Mong

8 9019 Tsang, Long Kiu Kwai Tsing
Event 4 Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:06.01 WONG Kwan To, ST
HKR: 1:00.48 AU Hoi Shun Stephanie

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

2 8805 Hui, Yu Hang Islands

3 9123 Ma, Gilaine Tsuen Wan

4 8971 Wong, Suet Wing North

5 9076 Kam, Peony Mo Cheuk Eastern

6 8915 Poon, Ka Yan Angel Sham Shui Po
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 9134 Wai, Pui Yi Kwai Tsing

2 9057 Ho, Pui Chi Tai Po

3 8992 Au, Wing Yin Yau Tsim Mong

4 9016 Woo, Hoi Yee Kylie Central & Western

5 8910 Law, Ho Yee Chloe Sha Tin

6 8903 Lee, Yan Hei Wong Tai Sin

7 9178 Yiu, Wan Lam Kwai Tsing

8 8991 Leung, Cheuk Yan Elisha Tsuen Wan
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 9018 Wan, Lok Kwan Tuen Mun

2 8810 Leung, Ching In Yuen Long

3 8916 Ma, Ka Yee Central & Western

4 9003 Lau, Sze Wing Erica Wong Tai Sin

5 8888 Ma, Wing Yu Kowloon City

6 9048 Cheung, Sze Ching Kwun Tong

7 9139 Yip, Pui Kwan Yuen Long

8 8974 Au Yeung, Sin Chun Eastern
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

1 9033 Wong, Ching Yu Yau Tsim Mong

2 9024 Fung, Pui Yu Salina Sai Kung

3 9007 Cheung, Yuen Ting Sha Tin

4 8977 Yue, Wai Lui Valerie Wan Chai

5 9093 Leung, Hui Tung Sai Kung

6 8843 Cheng, Jessica Chloe Kowloon City

7 8989 Loo, Tsz Ki Cherrie Islands

8 9169 Lee, Kiu Wing Tuen Mun
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017

Event 5 Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Program

MR: 59.86 LAU Shiu Yue, YTM
HKR: 56.63 CHEAH Geoffrey

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

1 8870 Tang, Chun Wing Kwai Tsing

2 8925 Wong, Chun Ming Maurice Wan Chai

3 8879 Shum, Yu Hei Wan Chai

4 9167 Leung, Chun Hin Sham Shui Po

5 9135 Ng, Kwan Kiu Wong Tai Sin

6 8803 Lee, Cheuk Yiu Eastern

7 8876 Fu, Chun Southern
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 9153 Cheung, Chin Wai Tuen Mun

2 9065 Law, Yu Lam Tuen Mun

3 8881 Yau, Pak Yun Sha Tin

4 8936 Yuk, Shing Chi Eastern

5 9044 Chan, Tsz Chiu Islands

6 9154 Wong, Ka Chung Kwun Tong

7 8921 Kwok, Ching Heng Kwai Tsing

8 8908 Poon, Tsz Kit Yuen Long
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 9163 Lai, Hong Kit Tsuen Wan

2 9176 Lau, Cheong Lim Sai Kung

3 9102 Leung, Lok Him Kowloon City

4 9108 Ng, Cheuk Yin Sha Tin

5 8958 Fong, Ching Yuen Tai Po

6 9115 Leung, Cheuk Fung Jasper Kwun Tong

7 8871 Chan, Yin Ban Sham Shui Po

8 9060 Fan, Ka Ming Yau Tsim Mong
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

1 9005 Wong, Man Fung Yuen Long

2 9174 Ho, Chun Ting Timothy Wong Tai Sin

3 8886 Choi, Wai Ming Kowloon City

4 8838 Lam, Chun Fai Southern

5 9015 Au Yeung, Chung Hang Felix Central & Western

6 8909 Ho, Siu Lun Central & Western

7 8945 Ng, Hon Wing North

8 8957 Wong, Hong Kiu Lincoln Yau Tsim Mong
Event 6 Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:06.01 WONG Kwan To, ST
HKR: 1:00.48 AU Hoi Shun Stephanie

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Prelims

1 FO7 Cheng, Yuen Ki Natalie HKSAPID

2 F05 Suen, Cheuk Ying HKSAPID

3 FO3 Chan, Yui Lam HKSAPID

4 FO1 Cheung, Ho Ying HKSAPID

5 F02 Cheong, Sui Kei HKSAPID

6 F04 Tse, Lam Yan Karen HKSAPID

7 F06 Chow, Yuen Ying HKSAPID



HKASA Swimming Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:43 PM 08/05/2017 Page 5

6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017
Meet Program

Event 7 Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 59.86 LAU Shiu Yue, YTM
HKR: 56.63 CHEAH Geoffrey

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Prelims

1 MO7 Lee, Pak Him HKSAPID

2 MO5 Chow, Hung Cheong HKSAPID

3 MO03 Choi, Wa Kit HKSAPID

4 MO1 Hui, Ka Chun HKSAPID

5 M02 Chan, Long Tin HKSAPID

6 Mo04 Wong, Hon Yin HKSAPID

7 MO06 Li, Ka Man HKSAPID

8 MO8 Wong, Sze Lut Daniel HKSAPID
Event 8 Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:13.46 IP Rainbow, KC
HKR: 1:07.69 KONG Yvette Man Yi

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

1 8817 Mok, Tang Haw Tsuen Wan

2 8935 Wong, Tsz Wan North

3 9150 Cheung, Yi Man Tuen Mun

4 8988 Wong, Wai Lam Islands

5 8993 Leung, Chung Hang Jade Tuen Mun

6 8990 Sin, Sin Islands

7 8828 Lee, Hiu Lam Janice Central & Western
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 9029 Tang, Yat YI Sai Kung

2 9110 To, Tiffany Kwun Tong

3 8931 Li, Tsz Ching Yvonne Southern

4 8987 Lam, Hoi Kiu Kowloon City

5 9009 Ma, Ka Wai Euphemie Central & Western

6 9179 Kam, Sin Tung Southern

7 8962 Hung, Devina Catherine Sha Tin

8 8964 Lai, Hong Ching Tsuen Wan
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 9117 Chan, Yin Tung Yuen Long

2 8827 Cheung, Chi Ching Eastern

3 8846 Cheng, Cheuk Ying Kwai Tsing

4 9144 Cheung, Wing Yan Kowloon City

5 8807 Yuen, Sze Hang Kwun Tong

6 9175 Chui, Kei Tee Katie Wong Tai Sin

7 9026 Wong, Jasmine Yi Ting Kwai Tsing

8 9140 Lau, Hazel Yau Tsim Mong
Heat 4 of4 Prelims

1 9092 Wong, Suet Ching Sai Kung

2 8897 Tang, Vanessa Yik Ching Yuen Long

3 9064 Yip, Hiu Lok Sha Tin

4 9075 Chan, Tsz Kiu Eastern

5 8867 Chan, Ka Hei North

6 9030 Cheng, Chloe Wan Chai

7 8812 Liu, Hoi Yin Wong Tai Sin

8 9034 Ho, Tsoi Nam Yau Tsim Mong
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017
Meet Program

Event 9 Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:04.78 KWOK Ka Fai, KWT
HKR: 1:02.36 TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

1 9137 Lai, Chi Ho Southern

2 9172 Tam, Man Chun Vincent North

3 9096 Ho, Shing Ming Sai Kung

4 9082 Hui, Chi Kong Matthew Wong Tai Sin

5 9135 Ng, Kwan Kiu Wong Tai Sin

6 8804 Ma, Chi Tak Islands

7 8844 Wong, Sum Lam Islands
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 9091 Chan, Shun Hei Sai Kung

2 9054 Tang, Ho Chuen Kwun Tong

3 8842 Tsui, Dylan Ethan Kowloon City

4 8863 Fong, Ka Yu Sham Shui Po

5 8906 Lau, Yat Fung Yau Tsim Mong

6 8856 Hau, Sze Chit Sacchi Tai Po

7 8937 Chan, Hei Yin Bryan Eastern

8 9067 Tam, Wang Tin Tsuen Wan
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 8913 Wu, Chun Ho Andy Tsuen Wan

2 9011 Wong, Ting Chun Sham Shui Po

3 8825 Leung, Ho wai Kwai Tsing

4 9129 Lai, Chun Wai Kwai Tsing

5 8966 Ching, Yuk Tsun Central & Western

6 8802 Luk, Wing Kin Andy Eastern

7 9158 Yiu, Lok Yin Yuen Long

8 9151 Lam, Chun Kit Tuen Mun
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

1 8951 Lin, Chin Fung Tuen Mun

2 8858 Tsui, Nga Hang Yau Tsim Mong

3 9100 Wong, Benson Kowloon City

4 8983 Chan, Chun Lok Sha Tin

5 8900 Chan, Yin Kwan Yuen Long

6 8968 Mok, Yik Long Sha Tin

7 8960 Ho, Sze Ming Tai Po

8 9156 Ng, Chun Hung Kwun Tong
Event 10 Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 59.32 TANG Tsoi Lam Katii, S
HKR: 54.35 Hannah WILSON

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims

3 9119 Wong, Hoi Yung Yau Tsim Mong

4 9089 Chan, Lok Mei Southern

5 9123 Ma, Gilaine Tsuen Wan
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017
Meet Program

Heat 2 Prelims... (Event 10 Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 8973 Ke, Ying Tong Emma Eastern

2 8948 Chan, Man Ching Central & Western

3 9029 Tang, Yat YI Sai Kung

4 9177 Hung, Yi Yan Kwai Tsing

5 9106 Lung, Wing Sze Islands

6 9045 Chow, Wing Sum Islands

7 8869 Chan, Hau Yung North
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims

1 9022 Ng, Yan Chee Wan Chai

2 9112 Chan, Ashley Kwun Tong

3 9047 Fung, Sze Ngo Tuen Mun

4 9157 Tse, Ching Ting Tai Po

5 8816 Hung, Hiu Yan Sha Tin

6 8978 Wong, Stephanie Chun Yan Wan Chai

7 9042 Yiu, Stephanie Tik Wan Kowloon City

8 8928 Ko, Alexis Kwai Tsing
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims

1 9088 Chow, Hei Man Central & Western

2 8924 Yeung, Hin Yan Sai Kung

3 8999 Yau, Sin Lin Yuen Long

4 9062 Tsui, Sze YU Wong Tai Sin

5 9121 Ho, Sheung Wai Wong Tai Sin

6 9131 Leung, Ka Ching Eastern

7 8944 Yau, Hannah Yee Shun Kowloon City

8 9145 Lam, Kai Ching North
Heat 5of5 Prelims

1 8808 Lam, Hiu Nam Tuen Mun

2 9118 Cheng, Yan Ching Yuen Long

3 8963 Lau, Cho KI Tsuen Wan

4 8815 Hung, Nok Yan Sha Tin

5 8998 Leung, Yan Tung Tai Po

6 8847 To, Wing Yi Kwun Tong

7 9059 Wang, Ho Yan Yau Tsim Mong

8 9028 Wong, Po Yin Southern
Event 11 Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 52.92 TUNG Andres, S
HKR: 49.69 CHEAH Geoffrey

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Prelims

1 9146 Lau, Pok Wei Islands

2 8984 Wong, Lok Kan Eastern

3 8975 Kan, Ho Hin Wan Chai

4 9071 Yeung, Wai Chun Sha Tin

5 9170 Ngai, Siu Tung Tsuen Wan

6 9164 Lam, Man Hin Andrew Tsuen Wan

7 8848 Wong, Po San Islands

8 8946 Cheung, Tsz Nok North
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017

Heat 2 Prelims... (Event 11 Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
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8854
9115
9081
8898
8885
8814
8852
8891
3 of 4 Prelims
9111
8872
9069
8875
8901
9084
8938
8839
4 of 4 Prelims
8896
9182
8907
9012
8939
8864
8959
9103

Fung, King Hong

Leung, Cheuk Fung Jasper
Leung, Chun Hei Bryan
Law, Siu Chung

Hui, Marcus

Tse, Yiu Ting

Sim, Yuk Wang

Li, Sing Hoi

Law, Lok Yin

Chung, Chak Yin

Yeung, Pok Hin

Tam, Sze Shing Thomas
Kong, Chun Yin

Hung, Sui Ching

Chan, Chun Yip Jonathan
Wan, Chi Ho

Loh, Jason

Tsang, Ho Yan

Chan, Tsz Kit

Wu, Tsz Hei

Cheuk, Ming Ho

Lee, Chong Zheng Pete
Tse, Hon Ting

Lo, Ting Tsung

Meet Program

Yau Tsim Mong
Kwun Tong
Wong Tai Sin
Yuen Long
Kowloon City
Tai Po

Tuen Mun

Sha Tin

Tuen Mun

Sham Shui Po
Kwai Tsing
Central & Western
Yau Tsim Mong
Kwai Tsing
Eastern

Sai Kung

Kwun Tong

Sai Kung

Yuen Long

Sham Shui Po
Kowloon City
Central & Western
Tai Po

North

Event 12 Girls 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:23.01 WONG Yuk Yan, E

HKR: 2:13.07 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

1 8809 Kwan, Yuet Yin Niki Tai Po

2 8990 Sin, Sin Islands

3 9077 Choi, Wing Yan Sham Shui Po

4 9177 Hung, Yi Yan Kwai Tsing

5 8836 Tang, Tsz Wing Kwai Tsing

6 8964 Lai, Hong Ching Tsuen Wan

7 8869 Chan, Hau Yung North

8 9148 Tang, Hoi Chi Antonia Islands
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 8874 Wong, Hoi Yan Wan Chai

2 9131 Leung, Ka Ching Eastern

3 8810 Leung, Ching In Yuen Long

4 8806 Wong, Ching Lam Tuen Mun

5 8955 Li, Hannah Hang Fung Yuen Long

6 9092 Wong, Suet Ching Sai Kung

7 9110 To, Tiffany Kwun Tong

8 9183 Yeung, Kei Yau Carina Tsuen Wan
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017

Heat 3 Prelims... (Event 12 Girls 200 LC Meter IM)

Meet Program

1 9014 Sung, Ming Shin Cindy Sham Shui Po

2 9030 Cheng, Chloe Wan Chai

3 9179 Kam, Sin Tung Southern

4 8884 Wong, Cho Ying Eastern

5 9121 Ho, Sheung Wai Wong Tai Sin

6 9109 Lo, Ho Yan Kwun Tong

7 9028 Wong, Po Yin Southern

8 8861 Wong, Hei Tung Sha Tin
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

1 8961 Lui, Wing Lam Sha Tin

2 9042 Yiu, Stephanie Tik Wan Kowloon City

3 8986 LI, Yuet Sum Phyllis Kowloon City

4 9116 Kan, Cheuk Tung Tai Po

5 8867 Chan, Ka Hei North

6 9047 Fung, Sze Ngo Tuen Mun

7 9136 Jiang, Wing Kiu Sai Kung

8 9033 Wong, Ching Yu Yau Tsim Mong
Event 13 Boys 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:11.46 FUNG Chun Ho, SK
HKR: 2:05.81 MAK Ho Lun Raymond

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims

3 8947 Wong, Tsz Shing North

4 9172 Tam, Man Chun Vincent North

5 9105 Chan, Lok Islands
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims

1 8918 Ngai, Siu Fung Tsuen Wan

2 9083 Tsang, Ho Ka Sai Kung

3 9155 Yuen, Chun Hei Kwun Tong

4 8997 Wong, Ming Chung Kwun Tong

5 8975 Kan, Ho Hin Wan Chai

6 8859 Wan, Tsz Wang Yau Tsim Mong

7 9164 Lam, Man Hin Andrew Tsuen Wan
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims

1 8829 Liao, Yuechao Wong Tai Sin

2 8852 Sim, Yuk Wang Tuen Mun

3 9036 Yeung, Chun Kiu Sha Tin

4 8958 Fong, Ching Yuen Tai Po

5 9100 Wong, Benson Kowloon City

6 9168 Ma, Ka Shing Central & Western

7 8911 Tsang, Tak Him Sha Tin

8 9058 Lau, Ka Ho Yuen Long
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims

1 9120 Yung, Cheuk Long Charlie Yau Tsim Mong

2 9084 Hung, Sui Ching Kwai Tsing

3 9147 Cheng, Yuan Andrew Islands

4 9039 Chan, James Gavin Eastern

5 8866 Tse, Tsz Fung Central & Western

6 9052 Lau, Yui Hin Tuen Mun

7 9133 Sum, Ka Lok Leo Sham Shui Po

8 9173 Chan, Tsun Hin Sham Shui Po
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017

Meet Program

1 8842 Tsui, Dylan Ethan Kowloon City
2 8840 Ip, Alvin Ho Shuen Wan Chai
3 9142 Tsang, Tsz Ho Eastern
4 8837 Lam, Chak Hang Southern
5 8907 Chan, Tsz Kit Yuen Long
6 8959 Tse, Hon Ting Tai Po
7 8825 Leung, Ho wai Kwai Tsing
8 8839 Wan, Chi Ho Sai Kung
Event 14 Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
MR: 1:50.67 Sha Tin
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
2 Wong Tai Sin A
3 Yuen Long A
4 Eastern A
5 North A
6 Sha Tin A
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
2 Southern A
3 Sham Shui Po A
4 Kwai Tsing A
5 Tsuen Wan A
6 Tuen Mun A
7 Kowloon City A
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 Islands A
3 Tai Po A
4 Yau Tsim Mong A
5 Wan Chai A
6 Kwun Tong A
7 Sai Kung A
Event 15 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
MR: 1:38.87 Eastern
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
2 Sai Kung A
3 Sha Tin A
4 Sham Shui Po A
5 Yau Tsim Mong A
6 Tai Po A
7 Kwai Tsing A
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
2 Southern A
3 Yuen Long A
4 Eastern A
5 Wong Tai Sin A
6 Kwun Tong A
7 Central & Western A
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Meet Program

Heat 3 Prelims... (Event 15 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

2 Tuen Mun A
3 Tsuen Wan A
4 Kowloon City A
5 Wan Chai A
6 North A
7 Islands A

Event 16 Girls 200 LC Meter IM
MR: 2:23.01
HKR: 2:13.07

WONG Yuk Yan, E
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f1 Prelims

1 FO5 Suen, Cheuk Ying HKSAPID

2 F04 Tse, Lam Yan Karen HKSAPID

3 FO3 Chan, Yui Lam HKSAPID

4 FO1 Cheung, Ho Ying HKSAPID

5 F02 Cheong, Sui Kei HKSAPID

6 F06 Chow, Yuen Ying HKSAPID

7 F07 Cheng, Yuen Ki Natalie HKSAPID

Event 17 Boys 200 LC Meter IM
MR: 2:11.46
HKR: 2:05.81

FUNG Chun Ho, SK
MAK Ho Lun Raymond

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Prelims

1 MO8 Wong, Sze Lut Daniel HKSAPID

2 MO05 Chow, Hung Cheong HKSAPID

3 M02 Chan, Long Tin HKSAPID

4 MO03 Choi, Wa Kit HKSAPID

5 MOl Hui, Ka Chun HKSAPID

6 Mo04 Wong, Hon Yin HKSAPID

7 MO7 Lee, Pak Him HKSAPID

8 MoO06 Li, Ka Man HKSAPID
Event 18 Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: CHAN Kin Lok, ST
HKR: NAM Carmen

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims

2 9150 Cheung, Yi Man Tuen Mun

3 9180 Hung, Lok Ching Southern

4 8979 Ng, Yee Wing Ines Sai Kung

5 9004 Lau, Sze Wan Wong Tai Sin

6 9097 Mak, Ho Yan Yau Tsim Mong
Heat 2 of3 Prelims

2 9022 Ng, Yan Chee Wan Chai

3 9126 Wong, Wai Nam Sham Shui Po

4 8943 Chui, Tak Yi Kowloon City

5 8986 LI, Yuet Sum Phyllis Kowloon City

6 8954 Au, Ching Tung Yuen Long

7 9072 Kwok, Sin Ki Suki North
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6th Hong Kong Games - Swimming Competition - 13/05/2017 to 14/05/2017
Meet Program

Heat 3 Prelims... (Event 18 Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

2 9049 Mak, Agnes Kwun Tong
3 9181 Chan, Lok Wai Southern
4 9021 Chan, Tsz Ching Eastern
5 9073 Tam, Suet Ying Eastern
6 9117 Chan, Yin Tung Yuen Long
7 8927 Lam, Oi Ying Bobo Sai Kung
Event 19 Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly
MR: 2:09.24 SUEN Tsz Hin, E
HKR: 2:01.54 WONG Kai Wai David
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
1 9143 Chik, Yui Hin Kowloon City
2 8893 Cheng, Kam Fung Kwun Tong
3 8938 Chan, Chun Yip Jonathan Eastern
4 9079 Chung, Hau Yin Howard Wong Tai Sin
5 9142 Tsang, Tsz Ho Eastern
6 8820 Mak, Sai Cheong Sham Shui Po
7 8839 Wan, Chi Ho Sai Kung
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 9080 Ho, Chun Sum Samuel Wong Tai Sin
2 8819 Lam, Ho Hin Vincent Tsuen Wan
3 9120 Yung, Cheuk Long Charlie Yau Tsim Mong
4 8923 Pang, Ho Kiu Holdee Yau Tsim Mong
5 8864 Lee, Chong Zheng Pete Central & Western
6 9182 Tsang, Ho Yan Sai Kung
7 9058 Lau, Ka Ho Yuen Long
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 8895 Chan, Yin Wang Tai Po
2 8952 Chan, Wai Tsun Kwun Tong
3 9168 Ma, Ka Shing Central & Western
4 9166 Chan, Pak Hin Sham Shui Po
5 9141 Nip, Pak Ho Parco Sha Tin
6 8969 Tang, Ngo Chi Sha Tin
7 9063 Kwok, Po Kit Jansen Yuen Long
Event 20 Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke
MR: 2:21.66 ‘WAN Ching Man Andrea, KC
HKR: 2:09.33 LAU Yin Yan Claudia
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
1 8809 Kwan, Yuet Yin Niki Tai Po
2 9178 Yiu, Wan Lam Kwai Tsing
3 8843 Cheng, Jessica Chloe Kowloon City
4 9016 Woo, Hoi Yee Kylie Central & Western
5 8888 Ma, Wing Yu Kowloon City
6 9109 Lo, Ho Yan Kwun Tong
7 9025 Ching, Oi Ki Wan Chai
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Heat 2 Prelims... (Event 20 Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 9018 Wan, Lok Kwan Tuen Mun

2 8811 Wong, Sze Yuet Yuen Long

3 9007 Cheung, Yuen Ting Sha Tin

4 8884 Wong, Cho Ying Eastern

5 8910 Law, Ho Yee Chloe Sha Tin

6 9049 Mak, Agnes Kwun Tong

7 9077 Choi, Wing Yan Sham Shui Po

8 9034 Ho, Tsoi Nam Yau Tsim Mong
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

1 8818 Ma, Gian Tsuen Wan

2 9118 Cheng, Yan Ching Yuen Long

3 8916 Ma, Ka Yee Central & Western

4 8977 Yue, Wai Lui Valerie Wan Chai

5 9003 Lau, Sze Wing Erica Wong Tai Sin

6 9131 Leung, Ka Ching Eastern

7 9140 Lau, Hazel Yau Tsim Mong

8 8971 Wong, Suet Wing North
Event 21 Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 2:13.59 LAU Shiu Yue, YTM
HKR: 2:05.47 Alex FONG Lik-sun

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

2 8853 Cheng, Chun Him Kwun Tong

3 9060 Fan, Ka Ming Yau Tsim Mong

4 8957 Wong, Hong Kiu Lincoln Yau Tsim Mong

5 9163 Lai, Hong Kit Tsuen Wan

6 8895 Chan, Yin Wang Tai Po

7 8857 Hue, Hok Him Alvin Tai Po
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 8851 Yip, Ching Tak Tuen Mun

2 9154 Wong, Ka Chung Kwun Tong

3 9015 Au Yeung, Chung Hang Felix Central & Western

4 8837 Lam, Chak Hang Southern

5 8881 Yau, Pak Yun Sha Tin

6 9176 Lau, Cheong Lim Sai Kung

7 9152 Yau, Chung Kiu Tuen Mun

8 9167 Leung, Chun Hin Sham Shui Po
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 8985 Fong, Hong Yu Ryan Kowloon City

2 9032 Chan, Wai Him Sai Kung

3 9036 Yeung, Chun Kiu Sha Tin

4 8936 Yuk, Shing Chi Eastern

5 8909 Ho, Siu Lun Central & Western

6 9102 Leung, Lok Him Kowloon City

7 8908 Poon, Tsz Kit Yuen Long

8 8972 Tang, Chun Hei Kwai Tsing
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Heat 4 Prelims... (Event 21 Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 9002 Chim, Kwong KI Yuen Long

2 9142 Tsang, Tsz Ho Eastern

3 9023 Lui, Yiu Kwong Wong Tai Sin

4 8838 Lam, Chun Fai Southern

5 9044 Chan, Tsz Chiu Islands

6 9081 Leung, Chun Hei Bryan Wong Tai Sin

7 8871 Chan, Yin Ban Sham Shui Po

8 8870 Tang, Chun Wing Kwai Tsing
Event 22 Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 2:37.95 IP Rainbow, KC
HKR: 2:27.96 KONG Yvette Man Yi

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims

1 8818 Ma, Gian Tsuen Wan

2 8929 Wong, Choi Wan Kwai Tsing

3 8827 Cheung, Chi Ching Eastern

4 8849 Lam, Hiu Wai Tuen Mun

5 9175 Chui, Kei Tee Katie Wong Tai Sin

6 8961 Lui, Wing Lam Sha Tin

7 8922 Chung, Ka Yee Eastern

8 8926 Leung, Wong Yin Har Hayley Wan Chai
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims

1 9037 Wong, Cheuk Yin North

2 8994 Ho, Yee Ching Kwun Tong

3 8981 Lau, Tsz Ching Kwai Tsing

4 8987 Lam, Hoi Kiu Kowloon City

5 8897 Tang, Vanessa Yik Ching Yuen Long

6 8892 Yu, Tsz Ching Kwun Tong

7 9140 Lau, Hazel Yau Tsim Mong

8 9171 Chan, Hau Ching North
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

1 8965 Lee, Chui Ying Sham Shui Po

2 9117 Chan, Yin Tung Yuen Long

3 9030 Cheng, Chloe Wan Chai

4 9144 Cheung, Wing Yan Kowloon City

5 9064 Yip, Hiu Lok Sha Tin

6 8808 Lam, Hiu Nam Tuen Mun

7 8912 Man, Yuen Ting Nicole Tsuen Wan

8 8828 Lee, Hiu Lam Janice Central & Western
Event 23 Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 2:21.50 KWOK Ka Fai, KWT
HKR: 2:16.90 YANG Hin Ho Boris

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

2 9105 Chan, Lok Islands

3 8980 Lui, Yeung Tai Willy Central & Western

4 8942 Tang, Yik Tsun Kowloon City

5 8830 Wong, Tsz Lok Sai Kung

6 8804 Ma, Chi Tak Islands

7 9172 Tam, Man Chun Vincent North
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Heat 2 Prelims... (Event 23 Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1 9151 Lam, Chun Kit Tuen Mun

2 9156 Ng, Chun Hung Kwun Tong

3 8802 Luk, Wing Kin Andy Eastern

4 8900 Chan, Yin Kwan Yuen Long

5 8825 Leung, Ho wai Kwai Tsing

6 9055 Woo, Hin Leung Yau Tsim Mong

7 8895 Chan, Yin Wang Tai Po

8 9067 Tam, Wang Tin Tsuen Wan
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 8904 Lai, Ching Hei Tai Po

2 8829 Liao, Yuechao Wong Tai Sin

3 9054 Tang, Ho Chuen Kwun Tong

4 8983 Chan, Chun Lok Sha Tin

5 9100 Wong, Benson Kowloon City

6 8840 Ip, Alvin Ho Shuen Wan Chai

7 9010 Kung, Lok Sum Sham Shui Po

8 8913 Wu, Chun Ho Andy Tsuen Wan
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

1 9082 Hui, Chi Kong Matthew Wong Tai Sin

2 8957 Wong, Hong Kiu Lincoln Yau Tsim Mong

3 8968 Mok, Yik Long Sha Tin

4 9129 Lai, Chun Wai Kwai Tsing

5 9031 Tang, Ho Kwan Sai Kung

6 8956 Kwok, Po Chun Jason Yuen Long

7 8937 Chan, Hei Yin Bryan Eastern

8 9008 Chow, Man Tik Tuen Mun

Event 24 Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:08.02 LEUNG Ho Ching, ST

HKR: 1:56.91 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

1 9050 Ho, Ngo Yiu Wesley Tuen Mun

2 9077 Choi, Wing Yan Sham Shui Po

3 9177 Hung, Yi Yan Kwai Tsing

4 9088 Chow, Hei Man Central & Western

5 9070 Leung, Cheuk Yan North

6 8971 Wong, Suet Wing North

7 9107 Tam, Wing Yan Islands

8 9046 Yuen, Evelyn Grace Islands
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 9161 Yu, Wing Yin Sha Tin

2 9180 Hung, Lok Ching Southern

3 8978 Wong, Stephanie Chun Yan Wan Chai

4 9021 Chan, Tsz Ching Eastern

5 8999 Yau, Sin Lin Yuen Long

6 9047 Fung, Sze Ngo Tuen Mun

7 9097 Mak, Ho Yan Yau Tsim Mong

8 9043 Choi, Tung Yee Cherry Kowloon City
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Heat 3 Prelims... (Event 24 Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 9025 Ching, Oi Ki Wan Chai

2 9136 Jiang, Wing Kiu Sai Kung

3 8955 Li, Hannah Hang Fung Yuen Long

4 9121 Ho, Sheung Wai Wong Tai Sin

5 8979 Ng, Yee Wing Ines Sai Kung

6 9109 Lo, Ho Yan Kwun Tong

7 9042 Yiu, Stephanie Tik Wan Kowloon City

8 9125 Fang, Ka Ying Tsuen Wan
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

1 8903 Lee, Yan Hei Wong Tai Sin

2 9085 Nip, Tsz Yin Kwai Tsing

3 8963 Lau, Cho KI Tsuen Wan

4 9157 Tse, Ching Ting Tai Po

5 8998 Leung, Yan Tung Tai Po

6 9073 Tam, Suet Ying Eastern

7 9138 Pang, Cheuk Lam Sharon Kwun Tong

8 8932 Lai, Wan Ki Southern
Event 25 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 1:56.92 LAW Wai Tsun, WCH
HKR: 1:49.58 WONG Kai Wai David

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

2 9060 Fan, Ka Ming Yau Tsim Mong

3 8859 Wan, Tsz Wang Yau Tsim Mong

4 9083 Tsang, Ho Ka Sai Kung

5 8997 Wong, Ming Chung Kwun Tong

6 8868 Chu, Kin Shing Sha Tin

7 8970 Chee, Man Heng Wan Chai
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 9164 Lam, Man Hin Andrew Tsuen Wan

2 9098 Kwok, Wing Chong Eastern

3 8914 Chan, Tsz Hin Sham Shui Po

4 8907 Chan, Tsz Kit Yuen Long

5 9084 Hung, Sui Ching Kwai Tsing

6 8940 Chuen, Wai Chung Max Kowloon City

7 8866 Tse, Tsz Fung Central & Western

8 9035 Wong, Chun Man Sha Tin
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

1 8824 Wan, Man Hin Kwai Tsing

2 8852 Sim, Yuk Wang Tuen Mun

3 8814 Tse, Yiu Ting Tai Po

4 8939 Cheuk, Ming Ho Kowloon City

5 8837 Lam, Chak Hang Southern

6 9115 Leung, Cheuk Fung Jasper Kwun Tong

7 9111 Law, Lok Yin Tuen Mun

8 8819 Lam, Ho Hin Vincent Tsuen Wan
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Heat 4 Prelims... (Event 25 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 9133 Sum, Ka Lok Leo Sham Shui Po
2 9063 Kwok, Po Kit Jansen Yuen Long
3 9081 Leung, Chun Hei Bryan Wong Tai Sin
4 8875 Tam, Sze Shing Thomas Central & Western
5 8959 Tse, Hon Ting Tai Po
6 8938 Chan, Chun Yip Jonathan Eastern
7 8876 Fu, Chun Southern
8 8880 Liu, Pun Lap Sai Kung
Event 26 Girls 50 LC Meter Butterfly
MR: 28.33 WONG Yuk Yan, E
HKR: 26.66 Hannah WILSON
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
2 9148 Tang, Hoi Chi Antonia Islands
3 8877 Chan, Pak Yin Sai Kung
4 9013 Lee, Ho Tingaida Belle Sham Shui Po
5 9107 Tam, Wing Yan Islands
6 9074 Kong, Charis Eastern
7 9089 Chan, Lok Mei Southern
Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 9066 Wong, Ming Yan Cannis Tsuen Wan
2 9059 Wang, Ho Yan Yau Tsim Mong
3 8810 Leung, Ching In Yuen Long
4 8806 Wong, Ching Lam Tuen Mun
5 9053 Yeung, Tsoi Yuk Kwun Tong
6 9126 Wong, Wai Nam Sham Shui Po
7 9181 Chan, Lok Wai Southern
8 8860 Hung, Cassandra Josephine Sha Tin
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1 8986 LI, Yuet Sum Phyllis Kowloon City
2 9122 Yeung, Hoi Ching Wong Tai Sin
3 8943 Chui, Tak Yi Kowloon City
4 8813 Mok, Wing Yin Natalie Wong Tai Sin
5 9113 Wong, Wing Sze Kwun Tong
6 8992 Au, Wing Yin Yau Tsim Mong
7 8874 Wong, Hoi Yan Wan Chai
8 9001 Cheung, Hoi Ching Gladys Yuen Long
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1 8834 Cheung, Ka Yi Kwai Tsing
2 9056 Ho, Sin Man Cherry Tai Po
3 8849 Lam, Hiu Wai Tuen Mun
4 9116 Kan, Cheuk Tung Tai Po
5 8816 Hung, Hiu Yan Sha Tin
6 9093 Leung, Hui Tung Sai Kung
7 9073 Tam, Suet Ying Eastern
8 9086 Luo, Cheuk Yi Kwai Tsing
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Event 27 Boys 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: WONG Ching Yin Jimmy, YL
HKR: CHEAH Geoffrey

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims

2 8823 Ng, Yat Hei Tsuen Wan

3 9104 Lau, Pok Wai Islands

4 8845 Lau, Tsz Hong Islands

5 8821 Ng, Yu Ting Tuen Mun

6 9040 Ng, Hoi Leong Kowloon City

7 9137 Lai, Chi Ho Southern
Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 8865 Chiu, Long Yin Roy Central & Western

2 9055 Woo, Hin Leung Yau Tsim Mong

3 8833 Chiu, Kung Pok Kwai Tsing

4 9101 Cheng, Hei Man Kowloon City

5 9079 Chung, Hau Yin Howard Wong Tai Sin

6 9038 Chiu, Chun Hei Eastern

7 8952 Chan, Wai Tsun Kwun Tong

8 8893 Cheng, Kam Fung Kwun Tong
Heat 3 of4 Prelims

1 9165 Au, Jasper Tsz Shun Tsuen Wan

2 8832 Sit, Kwok Lun Kwai Tsing

3 9012 Wu, Tsz Hei Sham Shui Po

4 9023 Lui, Yiu Kwong Wong Tai Sin

5 9039 Chan, James Gavin Eastern

6 8905 Lau, Chun Hei Tai Po

7 8826 Chu, Kin Fung Sha Tin

8 8894 Cheng, Cheuk Lam Tai Po
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

1 8976 Ng, Lok Him Sai Kung

2 8841 Li, Tsz Yuen Sai Kung

3 9141 Nip, Pak Ho Parco Sha Tin

4 8899 Wong, Ching Yin Jimmy Yuen Long

5 9114 Yan, Ho Chun Yau Tsim Mong

6 9052 Lau, Yui Hin Tuen Mun

7 8820 Mak, Sai Cheong Sham Shui Po

8 9005 Wong, Man Fung Yuen Long
Event 28 Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 30.54 LAU Sze Wing, WTS
HKR: 28.33 AU Hoi Shun Stephanie

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims

3 9171 Chan, Hau Ching North

4 8974 Au Yeung, Sin Chun Eastern

5 9119 Wong, Hoi Yung Yau Tsim Mong
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims

2 8912 Man, Yuen Ting Nicole Tsuen Wan

3 8932 Lai, Wan Ki Southern

4 9018 Wan, Lok Kwan Tuen Mun

5 8808 Lam, Hiu Nam Tuen Mun

6 9013 Lee, Ho Tingaida Belle Sham Shui Po

7 8805 Hui, Yu Hang Islands
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Heat 3 Prelims... (Event 28 Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 9178 Yiu, Wan Lam Kwai Tsing

2 8903 Lee, Yan Hei Wong Tai Sin

3 8992 Au, Wing Yin Yau Tsim Mong

4 9116 Kan, Cheuk Tung Tai Po

5 8977 Yue, Wai Lui Valerie Wan Chai

6 9024 Fung, Pui Yu Salina Sai Kung

7 8989 Loo, Tsz Ki Cherrie Islands

8 9139 Yip, Pui Kwan Yuen Long
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims

1 8955 Li, Hannah Hang Fung Yuen Long

2 9053 Yeung, Tsoi Yuk Kwun Tong

3 9160 Dong, Janis Hing Central & Western

4 8884 Wong, Cho Ying Eastern

5 9093 Leung, Hui Tung Sai Kung

6 8910 Law, Ho Yee Chloe Sha Tin

7 8843 Cheng, Jessica Chloe Kowloon City

8 9134 Wai, Pui Yi Kwai Tsing
Heat 5of5 Prelims

1 9070 Leung, Cheuk Yan North

2 9007 Cheung, Yuen Ting Sha Tin

3 8953 Tsang, Hoi Lan Tai Po

4 9003 Lau, Sze Wing Erica Wong Tai Sin

5 9016 Woo, Hoi Yee Kylie Central & Western

6 8888 Ma, Wing Yu Kowloon City

7 9049 Mak, Agnes Kwun Tong

8 8818 Ma, Gian Tsuen Wan
Event 29 Boys 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 27.39 CHING Kim Fu, ST
HKR: 26.03 LAU Shiu Yue

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims

3 9135 Ng, Kwan Kiu Wong Tai Sin

4 8934 Chan, Chi Chung Yau Tsim Mong

5 8879 Shum, Yu Hei Wan Chai
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims

1 9170 Ngai, Siu Tung Tsuen Wan

2 9167 Leung, Chun Hin Sham Shui Po

3 9130 Chung, Chun Yu North

4 9128 Li, Chin Long Tsuen Wan

5 8982 Chong, Wang Hong Joshua Southern

6 8854 Fung, King Hong Yau Tsim Mong

7 8894 Cheng, Cheuk Lam Tai Po
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims

1 9174 Ho, Chun Ting Timothy Wong Tai Sin

2 9020 Wong, Chun Chak Kwai Tsing

3 9147 Cheng, Yuan Andrew Islands

4 8958 Fong, Ching Yuen Tai Po

5 9006 Lai, Yiu Chun Yuen Long

6 9032 Chan, Wai Him Sai Kung

7 9154 Wong, Ka Chung Kwun Tong

8 8882 Cheung, Tsz Hin Gabriel Eastern
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Heat 4 Prelims... (Event 29 Boys 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

1

NN R W N

8
Heat
1

[c<BEN e NNV, I VSN )

8996
9019
9044
9101
9015
8886
9017
9153
50of 5 Prelims
8871
8873
8881
9108
8838
8909
8975
9005

Wong, Chung Wah Philip
Tsang, Long Kiu

Chan, Tsz Chiu

Cheng, Hei Man

Au Yeung, Chung Hang Felix
Choi, Wai Ming

Yeung, Lai Him

Cheung, Chin Wai

Chan, Yin Ban
Chung, Cheuk Wai
Yau, Pak Yun

Ng, Cheuk Yin
Lam, Chun Fai
Ho, Siu Lun

Kan, Ho Hin
Wong, Man Fung

Meet Program

Kwun Tong

Kwai Tsing
Islands

Kowloon City
Central & Western
Kowloon City
Tuen Mun

Tuen Mun

Sham Shui Po
Eastern

Sha Tin

Sha Tin

Southern

Central & Western
Wan Chai

Yuen Long

Event 30 Girls 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 33.80 CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyeen, WTS
HKR: 31.76 KONG Yvette Man Yi
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
2 9022 Ng, Yan Chee Wan Chai
3 8855 Cheung, Hoi Yee Tsuen Wan
4 8988 Wong, Wai Lam Islands
5 9171 Chan, Hau Ching North
6 8828 Lee, Hiu Lam Janice Central & Western
7 8890 Sy, Yi Yu Yvonne Wan Chai
Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 8990 Sin, Sin Islands
2 9110 To, Tiffany Kwun Tong
3 9009 Ma, Ka Wai Euphemie Central & Western
4 8849 Lam, Hiu Wai Tuen Mun
5 8812 Liu, Hoi Yin Wong Tai Sin
6 9026 Wong, Jasmine Yi Ting Kwai Tsing
7 9175 Chui, Kei Tee Katie Wong Tai Sin
8 9000 Kwan, Wai Lok Yuen Long
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1 9092 Wong, Suet Ching Sai Kung
2 8815 Hung, Nok Yan Sha Tin
3 8987 Lam, Hoi Kiu Kowloon City
4 8807 Yuen, Sze Hang Kwun Tong
5 9144 Cheung, Wing Yan Kowloon City
6 8846 Cheng, Cheuk Ying Kwai Tsing
7 8827 Cheung, Chi Ching Eastern
8 8817 Mok, Tang Haw Tsuen Wan
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Heat 4 Prelims... (Event 30 Girls 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1 9024 Fung, Pui Yu Salina Sai Kung

2 9064 Yip, Hiu Lok Sha Tin

3 9179 Kam, Sin Tung Southern

4 9075 Chan, Tsz Kiu Eastern

5 8867 Chan, Ka Hei North

6 8931 Li, Tsz Ching Yvonne Southern

7 8897 Tang, Vanessa Yik Ching Yuen Long

8 8993 Leung, Chung Hang Jade Tuen Mun
Event 31 Boys 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 29.26 WONG Chun Yan, S
HKR: 28.33 WONG Chun Yan

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims

3 8947 Wong, Tsz Shing North

4 9104 Lau, Pok Wai Islands

5 9094 Cheung, Kin Long Southern
Heat 2 ofS Prelims

1 9082 Hui, Chi Kong Matthew Wong Tai Sin

2 9087 Choi, Chun Lok Southern

3 9156 Ng, Chun Hung Kwun Tong

4 8822 Chan, Chun Wing Tsuen Wan

5 9151 Lam, Chun Kit Tuen Mun

6 8913 Wu, Chun Ho Andy Tsuen Wan

7 9078 Lam, Tak Hei Central & Western

8 8804 Ma, Chi Tak Islands
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims

1 8956 Kwok, Po Chun Jason Yuen Long

2 8968 Mok, Yik Long Sha Tin

3 8842 Tsui, Dylan Ethan Kowloon City

4 8900 Chan, Yin Kwan Yuen Long

5 8883 Lam, Cheuk Yin Eastern

6 8885 Hui, Marcus Kowloon City

7 9054 Tang, Ho Chuen Kwun Tong

8 8829 Liao, Yuechao Wong Tai Sin
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims

1 8920 Lo, Cheuk Hin Kwai Tsing

2 9011 Wong, Ting Chun Sham Shui Po

3 8966 Ching, Yuk Tsun Central & Western

4 8983 Chan, Chun Lok Sha Tin

5 8863 Fong, Ka Yu Sham Shui Po

6 9159 Fu, Chun Pong Yau Tsim Mong

7 8919 Lee, Chun Yin Kwai Tsing

8 8856 Hau, Sze Chit Sacchi Tai Po
Heat 5of5 Prelims

1 8840 Ip, Alvin Ho Shuen Wan Chai

2 9091 Chan, Shun Hei Sai Kung

3 9038 Chiu, Chun Hei Eastern

4 8902 Tam, Ka Ming Yau Tsim Mong

5 9031 Tang, Ho Kwan Sai Kung

6 9132 Yuen, Marcus Yai Ho Wan Chai

7 8995 Tsui, Chi Hei Tai Po

8 8951 Lin, Chin Fung Tuen Mun
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Event 32 Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 26.90 YU Wai Ting Janet, E
HKR: 25.38 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
1 9119 Wong, Hoi Yung Yau Tsim Mong
2 8887 Lo, Hiu Lam Sara Kowloon City
3 8973 Ke, Ying Tong Emma Eastern
4 8912 Man, Yuen Ting Nicole Tsuen Wan
5 8889 Lo, Cheuk Nga North
6 8855 Cheung, Hoi Yee Tsuen Wan
7 9089 Chan, Lok Mei Southern
8 9062 Tsui, Sze YU Wong Tai Sin
Heat 2 o0of4 Prelims
1 9033 Wong, Ching Yu Yau Tsim Mong
2 9088 Chow, Hei Man Central & Western
3 9070 Leung, Cheuk Yan North
4 9157 Tse, Ching Ting Tai Po
5 8924 Yeung, Hin Yan Sai Kung
6 8999 Yau, Sin Lin Yuen Long
7 9051 Ng, Sin Yu Tuen Mun
8 8831 Lam, Lok Ching Sai Kung
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1 9026 Wong, Jasmine Yi Ting Kwai Tsing
2 8944 Yau, Hannah Yee Shun Kowloon City
3 9075 Chan, Tsz Kiu Eastern
4 8816 Hung, Hiu Yan Sha Tin
5 9027 Shen, Cheuk KI Wong Tai Sin
6 7381 Lam, Po Yan Yuen Long
7 8989 Loo, Tsz Ki Cherrie Islands
8 9028 Wong, Po Yin Southern
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1 9149 Fung, Wong Gi Tuen Mun
2 9053 Yeung, Tsoi Yuk Kwun Tong
3 8835 Pang, Cheuk Wai Cherie Kwun Tong
4 8815 Hung, Nok Yan Sha Tin
5 8953 Tsang, Hoi Lan Tai Po
6 9160 Dong, Janis Hing Central & Western
7 8834 Cheung, Ka Yi Kwai Tsing
8 9106 Lung, Wing Sze Islands
Event 33 Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle
MR: 23.96 Tung, Andres, S
HKR: 22.39 CHEAH Geoffrey
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
1 8925 Wong, Chun Ming Maurice Wan Chai
2 9094 Cheung, Kin Long Southern
3 8845 Lau, Tsz Hong Islands
4 9099 Man, Tze Ching Eastern
5 9068 Lee, Chun Yin Tsuen Wan
6 8862 Chan, Wai Ho Central & Western
7 8857 Hue, Hok Him Alvin Tai Po
8 8844 Wong, Sum Lam Islands
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Heat 2 Prelims... (Event 33 Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Meet Program

1 8873 Chung, Cheuk Wai Eastern
2 9095 Tsui, Wai Chi Wong Tai Sin
3 9108 Ng, Cheuk Yin Sha Tin
4 8899 Wong, Ching Yin Jimmy Yuen Long
5 8885 Hui, Marcus Kowloon City
6 9017 Yeung, Lai Him Tuen Mun
7 8841 Li, Tsz Yuen Sai Kung
8 9170 Ngai, Siu Tung Tsuen Wan
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1 9130 Chung, Chun Yu North
2 8996 Wong, Chung Wah Philip Kwun Tong
3 9011 Wong, Ting Chun Sham Shui Po
4 9012 Wu, Tsz Hei Sham Shui Po
5 9069 Yeung, Pok Hin Kwai Tsing
6 8896 Loh, Jason Kwun Tong
7 8949 Wu, Yat Ming Tuen Mun
8 9080 Ho, Chun Sum Samuel Wong Tai Sin
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1 9127 Kong, Tsz Hang Kwai Tsing
2 8967 Au Yeung, Tsz Ching Sha Tin
3 8940 Chuen, Wai Chung Max Kowloon City
4 8901 Kong, Chun Yin Yau Tsim Mong
5 9061 Fu, Wing Yau Tsim Mong
6 9063 Kwok, Po Kit Jansen Yuen Long
7 9103 Lo, Ting Tsung North
8 8894 Cheng, Cheuk Lam Tai Po
Event 34 Girls 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
MR: 2:02.92 Wong Tai Sin
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
2 Kowloon City A
3 Sham Shui Po A
4 Islands A
5 Yau Tsim Mong A
6 Yuen Long A
7 Tai Po A
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
2 Sai Kung A
3 North A
4 Kwun Tong A
5 Kwai Tsing A
6 Wan Chai A
7 Sha Tin A
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 Tuen Mun A
3 Wong Tai Sin A
4 Central & Western A
5 Eastern A
6 Tsuen Wan A
7 Southern A
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Event 35 Boys 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 1:49.58 Yau Tsim Mong
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
2 Tai Po A
3 Central & Western A
4 Yuen Long A
5 Wan Chai A
6 North A
7 Yau Tsim Mong A
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
2 Tsuen Wan A
3 Eastern A
4 Kwai Tsing A
5 Wong Tai Sin A
6 Sai Kung A
7 Tuen Mun A
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 Sha Tin A
3 Southern A
4 Sham Shui Po A
5 Islands A
6 Kwun Tong A
7 Kowloon City A



